Time

2:00-
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:30 am
8:00 am-
3:00 pm
8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

10:30 am
1200 noon
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm
1.30 pm
130 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30

8:00 am-
3:00 pm
B:30 am

8:30 am

1983 SESA Fall Meeting Schedule of Events

Event

Sunday, November 6

Fegistration
Piesident’'s Receotion

Monday, November 7

Speakers Breaxtast

Registration
Static Properties of
Compasites (1)

Introduction to Modal

Analysis (2)

Fiesearch Commedtee Meeling

Aoom

Lowes Lobby
Empire

Presigents

Lower LObby
Bonneville 2

Bonnevile 3

250

Local Sections Committee Meeling 251

Fellows Commitiee Meeting

Spouses Hospitality
Coftee Break

Papers Review Commitlee

Meelng

Applications Commitiee Meeting

Exnibits Oper:

Dynamic Properties of

Composites (3)

Applications of Modal

Analysis (4) and

Modal Analysis/Dynamic
Measurements Committee

Meelng

Education Committee Meeling
Membershio Commiltee Meeting
Fracture Committee Meeting

Collee Break

rignars Commuttee Meeting
Monographs Committee Meeting
Intersociety Liaison Camrnittee

Meeting
Extubits Close

Tuesday, November 8

Speakers’ Breakiast

Registration

Design Applications of

Composites (5)

Applying Small Computers to
Undergraduate Instruction in
Engineering Mechanics (6)

Gold
FPresidents
Lower Lobby
250

251
Bonneville 1
Bannevilie 2

Bonnewslle 3

250

251

Gota

Lowes Labby
250

251

Gold

Bonnewville 1

Presidents

Lower Lobby
Bonnewville ¢

Bonneville 3

Time
B:30 am

8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
1200 neon
1200 noon
1:45 pm

1:45 pm

1:45 pm
1:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm

5:30 pm

£8:00 am
8:00-
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
5:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
1:30 pm

B:00 am
B8:30 am

8:45 am

11:30am
12:15 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm

Event

Structurar Testing Commiltee
Meeting

Editorial Council Meeting

E xhibits Commillee Meeting

Exhibits Open

Spouses Hospitahty

Strain-gage Workshop

Coffee Break

Transducer Committee Meeting

Technical Scope Counci! Meeling

finance Committee Meeting

Exhibits Cloge

All Society Luncheon

Nondestructive Evaluation 1 (7)
andg Composie Materials
Committee Meeting

Technicat Activities Council
Meeting

TCSG Board Meeting

Administrative Council Meeting

Coffee Break

Technwcal Program Planning
Committee Meeting

tvening Tour and Dinner

Wednesday, November 9
Speakers’ Breakiast

Registation

Spouses’ Hospitality

Transducers (8)

Nondestructive Evaluation il (9}

Strain-gage Workshop

Natiorat Meetings Council
Meeting

Colfee Break

Executive Board Meeting

Hercules, Inc. Tour (10)

Thursday, November 10

WRSGCTCSG Delegate Check-n

WRSGC/TCSG Chairmen's
Welcome

WRESCTCSE Sponsor
Presentzalicos

WHSGCITCBG Workshop

WREGC/TCS6 Bus-ness Meeting

WRSGCITCSG Lunchecn

TCSG Busiress Mectng

Panei Discussion of TCEG
Stan-gage Merogaoh

Room
250

251

263
Bonneville 1
Prasidents
Jr. Ballroom
Lowert Lobby
250

25

263
Bonrnevile 1
Grand Batlroom 1
Bonneville 2

250

251
263
Lower Lobby
250

Hotel Lobby

Presidents

towsr Lobby
Presidents
Bonneville 3
Bormneville 4
Jr. Bailroom
250

Lower Lobby
250
Hotel Lobby

Borinevile 1
Ronneville 1

Bonnewvilie 1

Bonnewvile 1
Fonnev:lie 1
Bonnevilics
Bonrevile 1
Bion-oyvilie 1
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