## **1983 SESA Fall Meeting Schedule of Events**

Time	Event	Room	
Sunday, November 6			
2:00-			
7:00 pm	Registration	Lower Lobby	
8:00 pm	President's Reception	Empire	
Monday, November 7			
7:30 am	Speakers Breakfast	Presidents	
8:00 am			
3:00 pm	Registration	Lower Lobby	
8:30 am	Static Properties of	Bonneville 2	
	Composites (1)		
8:30 am	Introduction to Modal Analysis (2)	Borineville 3	
8:30 am	Research Committee Meeting	250	
8:30 am	Local Sections Committee Meeting	251	
8:30 am	Fellows Committee Meeting	Gold	
9:00 am	Spouses Hospitality	Presidents	
10:0 <b>0 am</b>	Coffee Break	Lower Lobby	
10:30 am	Papers Review Committee Meeting	250	
10:30 am	Applications Committee Meeting	251	
12:00 noon	Exhibits Open	Bonneville 1	
1:30 pm	Dynamic Properties of Composites (3)	Bonneville 2	
1:30 pm	Applications of Modal	Bonneville 3	
•	Analysis (4) and		
	Modal Analysis/Dynamic		
	Measurements Committee		
	Meeting		
1:30 pm	Education Committee Meeting	250	
1:30 pm	Membership Committee Meeting	251	
1:30 pm	Fracture Committee Meeting	Gold	
2:30 pm	Collee Break	Lower Lobby	
3:30 pm	Honors Committee Meeting	250	
3:30 pm	Monographs Committee Meeting	251	
3:30 pm	Intersociety Liaison Committee Meeting	Gold	
6:00 pm	Exhibits Close	Bonneville 1	
Tuesday, November 8			
7:30	Speakers Breaklast	Presidents	
8:00 am-			
3:00 pm	Registration	Lower Lobby	
8:30 am	Design Applications of Composites (5)	Bonneville 2	
6:30 am	Applying Small Computers to Undergraduate Instruction in Engineering Mechanics (6)	Bonneville 3	

Tìme	Event	Room	
8:30 am	Structure: Testing Committee Meeting	250	
8:30 am	Editorial Council Meeting	251	
8:30 am	Exhibits Committee Meeting	263	
9:00 am	Exhibits Open	Bonneville 1	
9:00 am	Spouses Hospitality	Presidents	
9:00 am	Strain-gage Workshop	Jr. Ballroom	
10:00 am	Coffee Break	Lower Lobby	
11:00 am	Transducer Committee Meeting	250	
11:00 am	Technical Scope Council Meeting	251	
11:00 am	Finance Committee Meeting	263	
12:00 noon	Exhibits Close	Bonneville 1	
12-00 noon	All Society Luncheon	Grand Ballroom 1	
1:45 pm	Nondestructive Evaluation 1 (7) and Composite Materials Committee Meeting	Bonneville 2	
1:45 pm	Technical Activities Council Meeting	250	
1:45 pm	TCSG Board Meeting	251	
1:45 pm	Administrative Council Meeting	263	
3:00 pm	Coffee Break	Lower Lobby	
3:30 pm	Technical Program Planning	250	
•	Committee Meeting		
5:30 pm	Evening Tour and Dinner	Hotel Lobby	
Wednesday, November 9			
8:00 am 8:00-	Speakers' Breakfast	Presidents	
10:00 am	Registration	Lower Lobby	
9:00 am	Spouses' Hospitality	Presidents	
9:00 am	Transducers (8)	Bonneville 3	
9:00 am	Nondestructive Evaluation II (9)	Bonneville 4	
9:00 am	Strain-gage Workshop	Jr. Bailroom	
9:00 am	National Meetings Council Meeting	250	
10:00 am	Coffee Break	Lower Lobby	
11:00 am	Executive Board Meeting	250	
1:30 pm	Hercules, Inc. Tour (10)	Hotel Lobby	
Thursday, November 10			
8:00 am	WRSGC/TCSG Delegate Check-in	Bonneville 1	
8:30 am	WRSGC/TCSG Chairmen's	Bonneville 1	
8:45 am	Welcome WRSGC/TCSG Sponsor	Bonnevilie 1	
11.26	Presentations	Described.	
11:30 am	WRSGC/TCSG Workshop	Bonneville 1	
12:15 pm	WRSGC/TCSG Business Meeting	Bonneville 1	
12:45 pm 2:00 pm	WRSGC/TCSG Luncheon	Bonneville 2	
2:00 pm 2:15 pm	TCSG Business Meeting Panel Discussion of TCSG	Bonneville 1 Bonneville 1	
- 10 pm	Strain-gage Monograph	DUI CVIIE I	